Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   1430S-1500
 Revision: 03
 Date Issued:  15-Nov-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  1430S-1500
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Mono Thief 1500mm
Materials: Outer Rod: 316L stainless steel
 Tip:   316L stainless steel
 Handle: 316L stainless steel
 Inner Rod: 316L stainless steel
Outer Diameter of Outer Tube: 25 mm
Overall Length: 1555 mm
Pocket Length: 135 mm
Pocket Width: 11 mm
Pocket Volume: 20 ml
Number of Pockets 1
Pocket Position:
180mm
135mm
External Finish: <1 Micron Ra
Internal Pocket Finish: Fine machined finish
Nominal Weight of Sampler: 5.3 Kg
BSE/TSE statement: All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this sampler are
of vegetable origin
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  15-Nov-24